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BOX SCORE
HART-07 -  Game # 26  -  Foothill League Game # 15

 
<- GAME # 26 - Fri 5/11/07-    HART-07 -   5  West Ranch       1  Batting ->
                                                                                      Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
 2 Maddox, Taylor    3   1   2   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0 0.667   2 .407
 9 Eyrich, Tyler     1   0   0   0   2   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .364
33 Torres, Jenzen    3   0   1   2   0   1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0 0.333   2 .387
21 Cieszko, Mike     1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  1 0.000   0 .190
22 Hovis, Jake       2   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .299
20 Montgomery, Mike  1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .257
15 Rehhaut, Jason    1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000   0 .205
10 Lucas, Bryan      3   1   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .377
17 Bailey, Garrett   3   1   1   1   0   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  8  0  0 0.333   1 .182
 3 Moniz, Spencer    2   1   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.500   1 .255
35 Brown, Trevor     2   1   0   1   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  2 0.000   0 .400
24 Matern, Trevor    2   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  3  1 0.000   0 .352
32 Bauer, Trevor     0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
   TEAM TOTALS      24   5   5   5   4   3  1  0  0  2  0  3  0  1 21  6  4 0.208   6
 

<- GAME # 26 - Fri 5/11/07-    HART-07 -   5  West Ranch       1  Pitching ->
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ibERA-7  BA  ERA-7
32 Bauer, Trevor    1  1  0  1  0  0  0  7.00  27  30  1  1  3  8  2  0  0  0  0  0  0 0  1.00 .111  2.47
Pitching Totals     1  1  0  1  0  0  0  7.00  27  30  1  1  3  8  2  0  0  0  0  0  0 0  1.00 .111

HART-07       Game # 26 LINE SCORE vs West Ranch       Fri 5/11/07 @ West Ranch

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9   R  H E LOB

HART-07-26    # 0 4 1  0 0 0  0       5- 5-4-6   Bauer[w-3-1] & Bailey
West Ranch      0 1 0  0 0 0  0       1- 3-2-8   Fri 5/11/07 @West Ranch: Gillies[L-3-5], Hennelly(7) & Browne

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.

Doubles:..HART07:..Torres (# 14)
Doubles:..West Ranch:..NONE
Triples:..HART07:..NONE
Homers:...HART07:..NONE
Homers:...West Ranch:..NONE 
Record  ... HART07: (15-11)*(10-5 Foothill League).: West Ranch:(8-18)*(3-12 Foothill League)
 
<- GAME # 26 - Fri 5/11/07-    HART-07 -   5  West Ranch       1  Batting

No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB
 2 Fredrickson, Trev 4   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20 Sarkissian, Allen 2   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10 Bradbury, Brett   2   0   1   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7 Browne, Michael   4   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13 Bernards, Jake    2   1   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
25 Woldanski, C.J.   3   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6 Hammons, Paul     2   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
14 Reed, Chris       3   0   0   1   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3 Vogelsong, Cal    3   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
12 Watkins, Casey    2   0   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      27   1   3   1   2   8  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

<- GAME # 26 - Fri 5/11/07-    HART-07 -   5  West Ranch       1  Pitching ->

No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ib
15 Gillies, Charlie 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  6.00  21  29  5  1  5  3  4  1  0  0  0  0  0 0
19 Hammons, Tom     0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1.00   3   3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  0  1  0  0  7.00  24  32  5  1  5  3  4  1  0  0  0  0  0 0
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Direct Link Back to Hart 2007 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_2007_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-07 Baseball  Stats all Games 2007 Season Thru G # 26
<- 26 GAMES as of Fri 5/11/07   HART-07-26     GAMES 2007 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  G  AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
12 Souza, Spenser   5'11 165 RR OP 09  5   4   1   2   2   0   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0   0   0  0 .500   3 .750 .400
 2 Maddox, Taylor   5'11 170 RR OF 07 26  86  19  35  15   6   7  6  0  0  6  2  1  2  1  47   1  1 .407  41 .477 .442
35 Brown, Trevor    6'0  150 RR 3B 09  4  10   6   4   1   4   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   2   4  6 .400   4 .400 .571
33 Torres, Jenzen   5'11 200 RR IP 08 26  75  15  29  22  10  14 14  0  2  0  2  2  3  5  37  31 11 .387  49 .653 .473
10 Lucas, Bryan     6'2  170 RR C  08 26  61  16  23  18  13  13  6  1  3  5  1  2  2  3  99   6  4 .377  40 .656 .494
 9 Eyrich, Tyler    5'10 180 LL OP 08 25  55  12  20  13  10   6  2  1  0  0  1  2  0  0  65  10  3 .364  24 .436 .462
24 Matern, Trevor   6'3  175 RR IF 08 26  71  11  25   4   6   6  2  0  0  7  1  5  0  1  19  66  7 .352  27 .380 .410
22 Hovis, Jake      6'2  175 RR OF 07 25  67  10  20  13   2   8  7  0  1  1  2  0  0  2  23   1  1 .299  30 .448 .338
20 Montgomery, Mike 6'4  180 LL P  08 23  35   3   9   4   3   2  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  0   3   8  3 .257  11 .314 .316
 3 Moniz, Spencer   5'10 155 RR IF 08 25  47   9  12   7   4   8  0  0  0  3  3  4  0  4  29  53  1 .255  12 .255 .364
15 Rehhaut, Jason   5'10 170 RR OP 08 24  44   8   9   5   3  11  1  0  1  3  1  1  1  2  27   0  0 .205  13 .295 .280
 8 Susdorf, Danny   5'10 175 RR OF 08 24  49   8  10   3   7   8  3  0  0  2  0  0  0  0   9   0  1 .204  13 .265 .304
21 Cieszko, Mike    5'10 175 RR IF 07 23  21   3   4   2   3   4  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  93   5  1 .190   4 .190 .292
17 Bailey, Garrett  5'9  165 RR C  08 19  33   7   6   5  11   9  1  0  0  3  1  1  1  3  42   5  1 .182   7 .212 .417
25 Hernandez, Mattie5'9  175 RR IF 07 20  31   7   5   2   4   5  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  6  20  14  4 .161   6 .194 .366
42 Williams, Donny  6'1  180 RR PI 07 16   6   0   0   0   2   2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  13   5  2 .000   0 .000 .333
31 Nicewicz, Ben    6'0  175 RR OP 08  1   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
23 Stoffel, Cameron 6'2  175 RR P  07  3   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   1  0 .000   0 .000 .000
 5 Plante, Tim      6'3  170 RR P  07  7   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   1  0 .000   0 .000 .000
32 Bauer, Trevor    5'11 156 RR P  09  4   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   3  0 .000   0 .000 .000
27 Tarello, Chris   6'0  170 RR P  08  5   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
11 Murphy, Jimmy    6'0  165 RR P  08  6   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   1  0 .000   0 .000 .000
 7 McCarthy, Casey  6'3  175 RR P  08  7   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   3  0 .000   0 .000 .000
   TEAM TOTALS                        26 695 135 213 116  88 103 46  2  7 31 15 21 10 28 534 218 46 .306 284 .409 .401

<- 26 GAMES as of Fri 5/11/07   HART-07-26    GAMES 2007 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Yr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
 9 Eyrich, Tyler   5'10 180 L 0810  3  0  4  3  1  0  0  26.67 104 116  13   7  24  15   7  7  1  1  3  1  0 1.84 .231
32 Bauer, Trevor   5'11 156 R 09 5  3  1  2  3  1  0  0  17.00  71  79   7   6  14  19   5  1  0  0  1  1  0 2.47 .197
42 Williams, Donny 6'1  180 R 0712  4  0  5  2  2  2  0  32.34 118 142  19  13  34  21   9  4  0  2  8  0  0 2.81 .288
 7 McCarthy, Casey 6'3  175 R 08 7  4  1  1  2  2  0  0  20.33  80  89  11   9  21   6   8  4  0  1  0  1  0 3.10 .263
20 Montgomery, Mike6'4  180 L 0812 11  2  1  4  3  1  2  52.00 205 240  35  24  47  57  26  8  0  5  3  4  0 3.23 .229
27 Tarello, Chris  6'0  170 R 08 5  0  0  3  0  0  0  0   5.00  17  22   3   3   3   6   4  1  0  1  1  0  1 4.20 .176
11 Murphy, Jimmy   6'0  165 R 08 6  0  0  3  1  0  0  0   8.00  39  41   9   8  15   5   2  2  0  3  0  0  0 7.00 .385
23 Stoffel, Cameron6'2  175 R 07 3  0  0  2  0  0  0  0   2.67  17  18   6   3   6   1   1  0  0  1  0  0  0 7.87 .353
 5 Plante, Tim     6'3  170 R 07 7  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  13.33  55  66  16  15  23   7   5  3  0  2  0  2  0 7.88 .418
31 Nicewicz, Ben   6'0  175 R 08 1  1  0  0  0  1  0  0   1.67   9  14   7   7   6   1   3  0  0  0  0  0  029.34 .667

Pitching Totals                 68 26  4 22 15 11  3  2 179.01 715 827 126  95 193 138  70 30  1 16 16  9  1 3.71 .270
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